
2023- 24 GALACTIC A.M.I. Day Meeting Links and Times

Monday: 5th grade
https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/NjI5OTk0OTQwNzYx

Tuesday: 4th grade
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDU2MjE1NjUyOTcw?cjc=tnmqi7n

Wednesday: 3rd grade
https://classroom.google.com/c/NjMwNjk1NTQyNzMx

This schedule is for Mondays - Wednesdays
Google Meet Time Teachers online and contact information:

9:00-10:00 Ms. Bruns, Ms. Ziolkowski*, Ms. Winkler* and Ms. Noack-
Ruebling

Mrs. Sonya Bruns
sbruns@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9170

Ms. Hannah Noack-Ruebling
hnoack-ruebling@hazelwoodschools.org
314-254-3479

Ms. Carrie Ziolkowski
czilkwsk@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9040

Ms. Beth Winkler
bwinkler@hazelwoodschools.org
636-344-8461

10:00-11:00 Ms. Feazel*, Mr. Ashby, Ms. Jennings and Ms. Larry

Mr. Greg Ashby
gashby@hazelwoodschools.org
314-684-8270

Ms. Rebecca Feazel
rfeazel@hazelwoodschools.org
314-527-0729

Mrs. Lauren Jennings
ljennings@hazelwoodschools.org
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314-699-4474

Mrs. Cymonda Larry
clarry@hazelwoodschools.org

11:00-12:00 LUNCH

12:00-1:00 Ms. Binuyo, Ms. Davison*, Ms. Skelly

Ms. Binuyo
mbinuyo@hazelwoodschools.org
314-699-4538

Ms. Amanda Davison
adavison@hazelwoodschools.org
314-626-4728

Ms. Erin Skelly
eskelly@hazelwoodschools.org
314-529-1913

1:00-2:00 Ms. Eckelkamp, Ms. Buchert*, Ms. Schneider

Ms. Eckelkamp
kecklkmp@hazelwoodschools.org
314-548-9122

Ms. Schneider
sschnidr@hazelwoodschools.org
(314) 643-8216

Ms. Buchert
abuchert@hazelwoodschools.org
314-643-7978
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